
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06701458 

Name of Company 

Skycom Express Cargo Limited 

|/We 
Engin Faik 
240 Old Church Road 
London 

E4 8BT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 November 2013 

/) Signed ~ Date 25 November 2013 
{ ra 

Comerstone Business Tumaround and Recovery Limited 
240 Old Church Road For Official Use 
London In: 7 Caatian Past Room 

E4 8BT 

Ref S001/EF H ll | | l | | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow oon "20%0 #108 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of SK YCOM EXPRESS CARGO LIMITED 

on the 25 November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Han: Gulamalh:. 

Signed Rn ae ~~ 

Dated 25 November 2013 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Uncharged assets 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Wee Date 14 | ih} vs I 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Nil 

2,621 2,621 

£2,621 £2,621 



A1— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) £ 2,621 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - £0 
0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 2,621 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) |£0 
0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 2,621 

Debts secured by floating charges £0 
£0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 2,621 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £0 
0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 2,621 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) Trade and expense creditors (33,026) 

Director’s Loan accounts (47,300) 

(80,326) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £(77,705) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up share capital £(10,000) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £(87,705) 

Signature A 4 rt , a - Date LS Wa\ L612 

‘eud], uody 
s Auedwios 
